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Results
 
#1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ANORVL-D11 1:52.41

Mancinelli, Malayna 10 Phillips, Emma 11

Heaven, Lauren 11 Wasiniak, Laurel 09

28.39 31.88 25.4426.70

ASALEM-MI2 J1:56.31

Griffiths, Sarah 12 Harding, Grace 12

Freitag, Nicole 9 Branford, Sabine 10

29.40 23.06 25.2738.58

ACANTN-D13 J1:56.29

Langenderfer, Zoe 9 Leppek, Jenna 11

Meyer, Alexandria 9 Caruso, Ellie 12

29.31 31.84 26.8928.25

APHS-MI4 1:56.78

Breda, Liz JR Nguyen, Vy SR

Beringer, Breanna FR Pierzecki, Ella FR

30.60 32.31 25.9827.89

AGPS-D25 1:59.17

Klepp, Elizabeth 9 Wang, Jacquelyn 10

Barry, Hayden 10 Gordon, Hadley C 12

29.89 34.89 25.7828.61

ATRENT6 1:59.74

Francis, Alexa JR Truitt, Kelly SO

Livernois, Olivia SO Stapleton, Rachel SO

30.80 32.43 27.8228.69

ALSTEV-D17 1:59.94

Carney, Jordan A 12 Blazoff, Leah M 9

Thurston, Sara L 11 Hadden, Aili 9

29.94 32.33 28.5529.12

ARIV-MI8 2:00.28

Luzac, Marissa 11 Ryznar, Ashley 11

Brewer, Amber 12 Daniel, Renee 10

30.34 35.72 26.5527.67

AAPK-D29 2:01.48

Potasnik, Abigail 11 Reckling, Rebekah 11

Stibel, Madison 11 Crawford, Olivia 10

31.31 35.27 25.9328.97

AWYRSV-D210 2:04.04

Gutierrez, Grace 12 Moline, Stella 10

Nagy, Lauren-Kay 12 Patten, Mackenzie 12

31.48 35.57 27.8029.19

AGPN-D211 2:06.00

Payne, Jaden 10 Michaelson, Helen 12

Muccioli, Diana 9 Menth, Abby 10

33.15 33.19 28.7730.89

ABELL-MI12 2:08.91

Umphrey, Lauren 12 Thompson, Niya 10

Fischer, Kyla 10 Peterman, Makayla 11

31.11 35.75 28.5333.52

ALP-MI13 2:12.48

Boslet, Cadence FR Boslet, Sydney JR

Wood, Sidney SR Grabowski, Grace FR

34.48 37.36 28.7631.88

AHNB14 2:22.13

Wadsworth, Liz JR Vaughn, Dawna JR

Sypula, Jill JR

33.94 38.83 31.0638.30

AGC--- SCR

Harris, Emma 10 Hill, Jenna 11

Lehman, Lexie 12 Traskos, Sydney 10

 
#2  Girls 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

PHS-MI FRKendall, Brady1 1:55.62

27.18 29.52 28.8530.07

NORVL-D1 12McCullough, Katelyn2 1:56.71

27.35 29.50 29.9129.95

NORVL-D1 11Heaven, Lauren3 1:57.72

28.13 29.91 29.3330.35

NORVL-D1 11Mans, Lulu4 1:57.90

27.16 29.34 30.6030.80

LSTEV-D1 12Arakelian, Maria5 1:58.13

27.87 29.77 30.2030.29

NORVL-D1 09Wasiniak, Laurel6 1:59.40

27.23 29.53 31.6031.04

CANTN-D1 12Balow, Sophia7 2:01.33

28.00 30.24 31.6231.47

CANTN-D1 9Weber, Madelyn8 2:02.89

27.90 30.97 31.6432.38

NORVL-D1 11Czyrka, Justine9 2:03.77

28.42 31.05 32.1932.11

NORVL-D1 11Barritt, Lexi10 2:04.30

28.26 30.97 32.3232.75

NORVL-D1 12Wasiniak, Sophia11 2:04.32

28.69 31.33 31.6232.68

TRENT JRFrancis, Alexa12 2:06.30

29.22 31.29 33.0032.79

WYRSV-D2 11Bitner, Haley13 2:07.88

29.53 32.33 32.6733.35

GPN-D2 10Treder, Victoria14 2:08.58

29.05 32.20 33.9933.34

GPS-D2 12Sceglio, Nicole F15 2:09.56

30.70 32.29 32.9933.58

NORVL-D1 12Eckenroth, Emily16 2:09.57

29.58 32.27 33.5034.22

CANTN-D1 11Tabar, Danielle17 2:09.87

29.98 33.04 32.9833.87

CANTN-D1 9Meyer, Alexandria18 2:09.92

29.32 32.65 33.9633.99

GPS-D2 9Smihal, Audrey19 2:10.06

30.43 33.09 32.7633.78

GPN-D2 10Payne, Jaden20 2:10.39

29.95 33.08 33.6233.74

NORVL-D1 12Willis, Grace21 2:10.55

30.55 32.93 33.4933.58

WYRSV-D2 12Labell, Sydney22 2:10.96

29.98 32.77 33.5934.62

CANTN-D1 10Goderis, Paige23 2:11.14

30.40 32.76 33.8134.17

LSTEV-D1 9Ericson, Emily V24 2:12.87

30.26 34.58 33.6134.42

SALEM-MI 12Repp, Ellie25 2:13.26

30.21 33.14 34.9834.93

CANTN-D1 11Seifert, Kaylie26 2:13.38

30.38 32.35 35.9134.74

NORVL-D1 12Lambert, Madison27 2:13.44

30.74 34.63 33.6734.40

GPS-D2 11Gleason, Meg M*28 2:13.83

30.93 33.65 34.2535.00

GPS-D2 11Burke, Emma G*28 2:13.83

30.18 33.37 35.5534.73

PHS-MI SRBrown, Chrissy30 2:14.35

30.34 33.66 35.1935.16

NORVL-D1 11Milligan, Lily31 2:15.06

30.30 33.67 35.3335.76

GPS-D2 10Bennert, Katherine G32 2:15.09

31.34 34.30 34.7334.72

WYRSV-D2 12Nagy, Lauren-Kay33 2:15.18

30.63 34.24 34.5835.73

NORVL-D1 09Lucas, Shea34 2:15.71

31.60 34.10 34.9735.04

NORVL-D1 11Sherman, Olivia35 2:15.99

30.80 34.62 35.2435.33

NORVL-D1 09Cheeti, Naina36 2:16.01

30.83 34.75 34.9235.51

BELL-MI 11Fowler, Megan37 2:16.05

30.45 33.42 36.4635.72

CANTN-D1 10Cuellar, Alexis38 2:18.84

31.67 36.64 34.8735.66

APK-D2 10Shine, Cecilia39 2:19.39

30.61 34.88 37.2636.64

TRENT JRMarshall, Jessalyn40 2:20.33

32.65 35.41 35.5736.70

TRENT SOStapleton, Rachel41 2:20.54

32.59 36.32 35.1736.46

RIV-MI 10Daniel, Renee42 2:20.73

31.74 35.40 36.0037.59

RIV-MI 11Urbanek, Skyler43 2:20.84

31.22 34.05 37.7937.78

RIV-MI 12Poole, Brooklyn44 2:22.42

32.32 35.90 37.6136.59

 
#3  Girls 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GPS-D2 9Yoo, Olivia1 2:14.56

28.72 34.33 29.3742.14

NORVL-D1 11Phillips, Emma2 2:14.80

11.24 50.78 31.7741.01

CANTN-D1 12Clark, Jessica3 2:15.12

29.40 33.66 31.3340.73

NORVL-D1 10Mancinelli, Malayna4 2:19.54

29.40 35.50 32.0042.64

GPS-D2 10Barry, Hayden5 2:19.75

29.47 35.80 32.3442.14

SALEM-MI 9Freitag, Nicole6 2:19.79

30.06 35.96 32.5841.19

TRENT SOLivernois, Olivia7 2:21.23

30.36 35.54 33.3741.96

CANTN-D1 11Leppek, Jenna8 2:21.34

31.51 35.44 34.3040.09

GPS-D2 9Klepp, Elizabeth9 2:21.47

30.68 34.55 33.1443.10



Grosse Pointe South High School Pool - Site License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - Page 2

Wayne County Girls Swimming & Diving 2018 - 10/6/2018

Results
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NORVL-D1 09Bailey, Lauren10 2:22.46

29.66 37.49 31.5343.78

PHS-MI FRBeringer, Breanna11 2:23.50

30.32 37.54 32.9742.67

LSTEV-D1 9Blazoff, Leah M12 2:23.81

29.44 38.74 34.3941.24

GPN-D2 11Fly, Amelia13 2:24.19

30.35 38.07 33.6942.08

SALEM-MI 11Silva, Anapaula14 2:25.93

32.20 37.89 34.5941.25

GPS-D2 9Ottaway, Elizabeth15 2:27.00

32.02 37.10 33.9643.92

GPS-D2 10Broad, Kilei16 2:27.44

32.23 36.91 32.2546.05

GPS-D2 10Byarski, Adrienne J17 2:27.81

32.11 34.45 34.4946.76

RIV-MI 11Luzac, Marissa18 2:28.20

32.80 36.43 33.9545.02

RIV-MI 9Pirtle, Teaghan19 2:29.69

32.81 38.04 34.5644.28

GPN-D2 9McMahon, Elizabeth20 2:30.14

32.02 38.22 37.6842.22

APK-D2 11Stibel, Madison21 2:30.43

32.30 38.67 33.9445.52

SALEM-MI 11Pryce, Paige22 2:30.93

32.90 39.74 35.1443.15

NORVL-D1 12Aron, Sarah23 2:31.21

32.02 38.67 35.2045.32

PHS-MI SRNguyen, Vy24 2:31.72

31.84 39.73 37.6942.46

GPS-D2 10Wang, Jacquelyn25 2:31.77

34.02 38.52 37.1442.09

TRENT FRGajewski, Ava26 2:32.86

32.87 37.72 34.7647.51

SALEM-MI 12Harding, Grace27 2:33.40

31.26 41.65 38.0842.41

NORVL-D1 12Wan, Claire28 2:33.45

33.80 39.20 37.1043.35

GPS-D2 11Cornell, Anna E29 2:33.61

30.24 38.36 35.3149.70

GPS-D2 10Kinsley, Saylor30 2:34.25

32.20 38.66 35.8847.51

GPS-D2 10Caldwell, Lindsey S31 2:34.91

35.59 39.32 36.5843.42

WYRSV-D2 10Moline, Stella32 2:35.39

34.52 41.36 36.1943.32

SALEM-MI 12Hammill, Meghan33 2:35.62

34.30 41.75 34.7544.82

CANTN-D1 11Dulay, Danielle34 2:36.75

33.32 40.99 36.7945.65

CANTN-D1 10Yu, Angie35 2:36.78

34.01 38.97 35.8947.91

LSTEV-D1 9Hadden, Aili36 2:36.89

33.64 39.60 36.3147.34

WYRSV-D2 12Root, Samantha37 2:37.52

35.22 39.00 34.8548.45

LSTEV-D1 9Ballard, Myah38 2:38.69

32.70 40.95 38.1946.85

BELL-MI 10Thompson, Niya39 2:39.22

36.16 41.02 36.2445.80

LP-MI JRBoslet, Sydney40 2:43.40

33.53 41.82 39.8648.19

PHS-MI JRBreda, Liz--- SCR

 
#4  Girls 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

SALEM-MI 10Branford, Sabine1 24.95

PHS-MI JRPeregord, Regan2 25.18

PHS-MI SRPeregord, Kelsey3 25.67

LSTEV-D1 12Carney, Jordan A*4 25.70

CANTN-D1 10Balow, Elena*4 25.70

LSTEV-D1 10Gulau, Ashley J*4 25.70

WYRSV-D2 12Woida, Marissa7 25.79

WYRSV-D2 10Gutierrez, Julia8 25.92

CANTN-D1 10Miller, Sadie9 26.01

LSTEV-D1 12Lebbos, Briane10 26.28

GPS-D2 11Blanzy, Hannah11 26.29

CANTN-D1 10Kolb, Leah12 26.36

GPS-D2 10Bates, Lily F13 26.38

CANTN-D1 9Langenderfer, Zoe14 26.41

APK-D2 10Crawford, Olivia15 26.51

GPS-D2 9Bedsworth, Phoebe16 26.57

CANTN-D1 12Shimones, Zoe17 26.58

PHS-MI FRPierzecki, Ella18 26.60

SALEM-MI 9McClain, Maya19 26.64

TRENT SRRodenbeck, Ellie*20 26.69

NORVL-D1 11Testani, Mia*20 26.69

GPS-D2 12Gordon, Hadley C22 26.71

BELL-MI 12Umphrey, Lauren23 26.78

TRENT SOTruitt, Kelly24 26.93

PHS-MI SRKendall, Gabrielle25 27.02

PHS-MI FRGullitti, Ava26 27.22

NORVL-D1 09Green, Charlotte27 27.38

RIV-MI 11McGarrah, Erin-Nicole28 27.40

CANTN-D1 12Caruso, Ellie*29 27.47

LSTEV-D1 9Keberly, Brynn M*29 27.47

GPN-D2 10Vitale, Sophia31 27.48

PHS-MI SOYang, Alyssa32 27.52

APK-D2 10Moya, Sydney33 27.59

CANTN-D1 9Caruso, Jenna34 27.60

SALEM-MI 10Podolinski, Carson35 27.84

SALEM-MI 10Cummings, Morgan36 27.91

APK-D2 10Crider, Abby37 27.99

RIV-MI 11Ryznar, Ashley38 28.01

GPN-D2 12Michaelson, Helen39 28.05

LSTEV-D1 11Edelen, Lillie M40 28.32

PHS-MI SOBoyer, Abby*41 28.40

HNB JRWadsworth, Liz*41 28.40

WYRSV-D2 12Patten, Mackenzie43 28.41

PHS-MI JRBaumgart, Molly44 28.43

BELL-MI 9Fields, Avery45 28.52

GPS-D2 11Kersten, Callie L46 28.53

BELL-MI 11Peterman, Makayla47 28.89

TRENT JRFranzel, Dayna48 29.00

LP-MI SRWood, Sidney49 29.03

NORVL-D1 12Manley, Savannah--- DFS

Declared false start

GPS-D2 9Waterston, Maeve E--- SCR

SALEM-MI 11Davis, Morgan--- SCR

APK-D2 12VanMarter, Brooklyn--- SCR

 
#5  Girls 1 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

TRENT FRPlough, Samantha1 334.35

APK-D2 12George, Kylie2 282.70

PHS-MI JRMarocco, Shelby3 267.30

TRENTBerger, Ava4 257.30

PHS-MI SOMcCall, Abby5 247.75

GPN-D2 11Gretkeirowicz, Abby6 237.95

SALEM-MI 11Ward, Makayla7 230.80

APK-D2 11Meister, Kaitlyn8 229.55

APK-D2 11Palencar, Ella9 218.40

SALEM-MI 11Munday, Laura10 212.00

APK-D2 9Szalai, Amy11 201.15

GPS-D2 11Marotzke, Ada12 193.00

PHS-MI JRShafer-Smith, Delaney13 192.65

SALEM-MI 9Swanton, Parker14 177.80

NORVL-D1 09Testani, Julia--- SCR

SALEM-MI 11Chavez, Evalicia--- SCR

PHS-MI SRStevens, Korrine--- SCR

WYRSV-D2 12Patten, Mackenzie--- SCR

NORVL-D1 11Phillips, Claudia--- SCR

NORVL-D1 10Shanahan, Sydney--- SCR

NORVL-D1 09O'Brien, Ella--- SCR

WYRSV-D2 9Bitner, Isabella--- SCR

 
#6  Girls 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

PHS-MI FRKendall, Brady1 56.61

26.78 29.83

NORVL-D1 11Heaven, Lauren2 57.90

27.13 30.77

GPS-D2 9Yoo, Olivia3 59.48

28.35 31.13

PHS-MI JRPeregord, Regan4 1:00.52

28.84 31.68

NORVL-D1 09Bailey, Lauren5 1:01.92

28.86 33.06

SALEM-MI 12Griffiths, Sarah6 1:01.93

28.77 33.16

NORVL-D1 10Wasiniak, Kathleen7 1:02.67

29.26 33.41

GPS-D2 10Barry, Hayden8 1:03.33

29.69 33.64

PHS-MI FRBeringer, Breanna9 1:03.55

29.72 33.83

CANTN-D1 9Meyer, Alexandria10 1:04.65

29.70 34.95

LSTEV-D1 11Thurston, Sara L11 1:04.66

30.38 34.28

TRENT SOLivernois, Olivia12 1:04.76

30.22 34.54
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GPS-D2 10Palace, Morgan A13 1:04.78

29.94 34.84

GPN-D2 11Fly, Amelia14 1:05.10

30.56 34.54

RIV-MI 12Brewer, Amber15 1:05.13

29.89 35.24

PHS-MI FRPierzecki, Ella16 1:05.33

30.12 35.21

NORVL-D1 12Baal, Jordan17 1:05.67

31.21 34.46

SALEM-MI 10Cummings, Morgan18 1:06.26

30.52 35.74

TRENT JRMcClelland, Emma19 1:06.53

31.29 35.24

WYRSV-D2 12Gutierrez, Grace20 1:06.62

30.84 35.78

NORVL-D1 12Willis, Grace21 1:06.80

31.09 35.71

LSTEV-D1 11Bennetts, Haley M22 1:07.65

31.32 36.33

GPS-D2 10Broad, Kilei23 1:07.84

31.54 36.30

GPS-D2 9Ottaway, Elizabeth*24 1:08.01

31.68 36.33

GPS-D2 11Cornell, Anna E*24 1:08.01

30.42 37.59

RIV-MI 10Daniel, Renee26 1:08.26

31.76 36.50

WYRSV-D2 12Nagy, Lauren-Kay27 1:08.68

31.20 37.48

NORVL-D1 10Khetan, Ashna28 1:09.74

32.06 37.68

LSTEV-D1 12Gowman, Kyria C29 1:11.35

32.54 38.81

PHS-MI JRBaumgart, Molly30 1:11.52

31.72 39.80

GPN-D2 9Muccioli, Diana31 1:12.06

32.31 39.75

SALEM-MI 10Hammill, Sarah32 1:12.32

33.05 39.27

GPS-D2 11Gleason, Meg M33 1:12.52

32.22 40.30

LP-MI SRWood, Sidney34 1:13.21

33.42 39.79

LSTEV-D1 11Sweet, Megan C35 1:13.58

33.37 40.21

NORVL-D1 09Satapathy, Rishika36 1:13.99

34.71 39.28

PHS-MI FRSomsaale, Anchal37 1:14.10

33.88 40.22

TRENT JRHutchison, Tabitha38 1:14.24

33.22 41.02

WYRSV-D2 10Pelland, Marissa39 1:16.80

34.13 42.67

TRENT FRCullen, Allison40 1:16.94

34.29 42.65

NORVL-D1 10Kuban, Maggie41 1:17.09

32.89 44.20

BELL-MI 10Fischer, Kyla42 1:18.25

35.36 42.89

PHS-MI SOBoyer, Abby43 1:20.68

35.74 44.94

APK-D2 12VanMarter, Brooklyn--- SCR

NORVL-D1 12Manley, Savannah--- SCR

GPS-D2 12Fisher, Clarice J--- SCR

GPN-D2 12Peters, Jill--- SCR

 
#7  Girls 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NORVL-D1 11Tuinman, Sophia1 53.25

25.89 27.36

SALEM-MI 10Branford, Sabine2 53.53

25.76 27.77

NORVL-D1 11Mans, Lulu3 54.62

26.19 28.43

WYRSV-D2 10Gutierrez, Julia4 55.17

26.55 28.62

CANTN-D1 9Weber, Madelyn5 56.33

27.06 29.27

NORVL-D1 09Wasiniak, Laurel6 56.40

27.35 29.05

NORVL-D1 09Lowman, Emily7 56.43

26.68 29.75

LSTEV-D1 12Arakelian, Maria8 56.65

27.46 29.19

CANTN-D1 10Miller, Sadie9 57.23

27.63 29.60

NORVL-D1 11Testani, Mia10 57.30

27.67 29.63

CANTN-D1 10Balow, Elena11 57.36

27.90 29.46

APK-D2 10Crawford, Olivia*12 57.40

27.73 29.67

TRENT FRMcClelland, Jane*12 57.40

27.64 29.76

LSTEV-D1 12Lebbos, Briane14 57.48

27.57 29.91

NORVL-D1 12Wasiniak, Sophia15 58.02

27.83 30.19

GPS-D2 10Bates, Lily F16 58.36

27.32 31.04

WYRSV-D2 12Woida, Marissa17 58.57

27.59 30.98

GPS-D2 12Gordon, Hadley C18 58.70

28.18 30.52

GPS-D2 11Blanzy, Hannah19 58.91

28.22 30.69

NORVL-D1 11Szara, Riley20 59.09

28.46 30.63

NORVL-D1 12Eckenroth, Emily21 59.16

27.93 31.23

PHS-MI SRKendall, Gabrielle22 59.42

28.43 30.99

GPS-D2 9Bedsworth, Phoebe23 59.46

40.14 19.32

WYRSV-D2 12Labell, Sydney24 59.59

28.98 30.61

APK-D2 11Potasnik, Abigail25 1:00.23

29.12 31.11

GPN-D2 10Vitale, Sophia26 1:00.29

29.18 31.11

CANTN-D1 11Seifert, Kaylie*27 1:00.32

28.89 31.43

CANTN-D1 12Shimones, Zoe*27 1:00.32

28.65 31.67

PHS-MI FRGullitti, Ava29 1:00.99

28.92 32.07

APK-D2 10Moya, Sydney*30 1:01.32

29.86 31.46

SALEM-MI 12Banerjee, Diya*30 1:01.32

29.19 32.13

GPS-D2 10Johnson, Diona G32 1:01.45

29.02 32.43

LSTEV-D1 11Edelen, Lillie M33 1:01.52

29.24 32.28

NORVL-D1 09Green, Charlotte34 1:01.56

29.66 31.90

SALEM-MI 10Podolinski, Carson35 1:01.84

29.44 32.40

GPS-D2 11Lamb, Chloe C36 1:01.96

29.45 32.51

SALEM-MI 10Adelmann, Grace37 1:02.05

29.24 32.81

GPS-D2 12Westfall, Avery F38 1:02.13

NORVL-D1 12Lambert, Madison39 1:02.42

29.81 32.61

GPS-D2 9Walton, Lillian40 1:02.54

29.79 32.75

SALEM-MI 10Kim, Lidia41 1:02.80

30.24 32.56

NORVL-D1 09Pohlman, Haylie42 1:02.96

30.18 32.78

APK-D2 11Reckling, Rebekah43 1:03.31

30.25 33.06

LSTEV-D1 10Chiola, Madeline E44 1:03.90

30.01 33.89

BELL-MI 12Umphrey, Lauren45 1:03.93

29.20 34.73

LSTEV-D1 12Gowman, Kyria C46 1:04.08

31.07 33.01

RIV-MI 11Urbanek, Skyler47 1:04.14

30.87 33.27

GPN-D2 10Menth, Abby48 1:04.27

30.61 33.66

LSTEV-D1 10Hunt, Lindsay M49 1:04.58

30.65 33.93

CANTN-D1 11Marsac, Mallory50 1:04.82

30.46 34.36

GPN-D2 9Muccioli, Diana51 1:05.92

32.54 33.38

NORVL-D1 11Ancha, Meghna--- NS
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GPS-D2 9Waterston, Maeve E--- SCR

GPS-D2 11Liu, Renee--- SCR

 
#8  Girls 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

CANTN-D1 12Balow, Sophia1 5:16.50

28.72 31.35 31.8732.07

32.00 32.05 32.34 32.32

32.16 31.62

SALEM-MI 11Silva, Anapaula2 5:41.10

30.55 33.31 34.7933.81

34.71 35.12 35.07 35.08

35.04 33.62

NORVL-D1 11Milligan, Lily3 5:41.12

31.61 34.98 35.1834.78

35.05 34.82 34.15 34.02

33.60 32.93

WYRSV-D2 11Bitner, Haley4 5:41.23

31.34 34.74 34.9135.18

34.63 34.93 35.12 34.72

34.09 31.57

CANTN-D1 11Tabar, Danielle5 5:41.35

31.39 33.72 34.4634.41

34.83 34.48 34.81 35.36

34.68 33.21

GPN-D2 10Treder, Victoria6 5:41.50

30.18 33.32 35.2134.28

35.01 35.42 35.05 35.24

35.10 32.69

CANTN-D1 10Goderis, Paige7 5:41.81

31.42 33.95 34.7134.70

34.66 34.69 34.62 34.99

34.78 33.29

NORVL-D1 12Tweadey, Julia8 5:43.22

32.01 34.17 34.9834.84

34.91 34.97 34.38 34.99

34.48 33.49

GPS-D2 9Smihal, Audrey9 5:44.11

30.86 33.90 35.3634.66

35.41 35.64 35.55 35.44

34.61 32.68

APK-D2 11Stibel, Madison10 5:47.15

30.63 33.76 35.2934.88

35.48 35.83 35.62 35.61

35.89 34.16

GPN-D2 10Payne, Jaden11 5:49.86

30.89 33.92 35.2434.87

35.38 35.70 35.79 36.51

36.68 34.88

RIV-MI 9Pirtle, Teaghan12 5:53.24

31.40 35.01 36.0635.89

36.56 36.34 37.09 36.26

35.39 33.24

GPS-D2 12Sceglio, Nicole F13 5:53.51

31.73 34.67 35.3434.80

35.46 36.18 37.09 37.18

37.04 34.02

GPS-D2 11Burke, Emma G14 5:57.58

31.86 35.42 36.4036.00

36.67 36.30 36.70 36.51

36.01 35.71

SALEM-MI 12Repp, Ellie15 5:58.73

32.40 33.82 36.6136.22

36.41 36.58 36.92 36.89

36.95 35.93

PHS-MI SRBrown, Chrissy16 5:59.82

32.06 34.93 36.5535.23

36.92 37.51 37.29 37.16

38.22 33.95

LSTEV-D1 11Sweet, Megan C17 6:02.97

33.05 35.87 36.7036.44

36.90 37.02 37.24 37.73

36.77 35.25

LSTEV-D1 9Ericson, Emily V18 6:06.12

33.00 36.70 37.1437.80

37.32 37.78 37.93 37.15

38.43 32.87

GPS-D2 10Bennert, Katherine G19 6:08.75

33.75 36.87 38.3937.51

38.00 37.02 37.08 37.38

37.75 35.00

APK-D2 10Shine, Cecilia20 6:11.12

31.38 37.06 37.7036.67

37.64 37.84 38.11 39.66

42.70 32.36

BELL-MI 11Fowler, Megan21 6:12.53

32.23 35.56 38.0537.60

38.15 38.30 38.43 39.03

38.19 36.99

CANTN-D1 10Cuellar, Alexis22 6:12.92

34.51 37.95 37.7437.43

37.39 38.00 37.83 37.84

37.76 36.47

SALEM-MI 12Branford, Lauren23 6:12.99

32.64 35.93 38.4836.93

38.44 38.70 38.90 38.60

37.65 36.72

PHS-MI SOOrris, Lily24 6:13.61

33.22 37.13 38.5237.87

38.52 38.76

37.44 36.10

NORVL-D1 10Sharnowski, Elena25 6:13.97

33.15 36.08 37.9637.89

38.58 39.01 37.68 38.59

37.93 37.10

SALEM-MI 12Hammill, Meghan26 6:15.16

34.58 37.64 37.9638.34

39.23 38.53 38.07 38.01

37.62 35.18

TRENT SOStapleton, Rachel27 6:22.90

32.93 37.24 39.0638.66

39.12 39.36 40.18 39.68

39.25 37.42

LP-MI JRBoslet, Sydney28 6:27.43

33.43 36.99 39.6038.70

40.39 40.26 40.08 40.09

39.83 38.06

NORVL-D1 11Sankaran, Indira--- SCR

 
#9  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ANORVL-D11 1:39.27

McCullough, Katelyn 12 Wasiniak, Laurel 09

Mans, Lulu 11 Tuinman, Sophia 11

25.06 25.49 23.9924.73

APHS-MI2 1:39.92

Peregord, Regan JR Pierzecki, Ella FR

Peregord, Kelsey SR Kendall, Brady FR

25.43 26.26 23.0125.22

ACANTN-D13 1:44.40

Miller, Sadie 10 Weber, Madelyn 9

Kolb, Leah 10 Balow, Elena 10

26.18 25.67 26.2926.26

AWYRSV-D24 1:45.54

Woida, Marissa 12 Bitner, Haley 11

Labell, Sydney 12 Gutierrez, Julia 10

26.00 28.01 51.53

ALSTEV-D15 1:45.67

Arakelian, Maria 12 Gulau, Ashley J 10

Lebbos, Briane 12 Thurston, Sara L 11

27.22 25.68 27.2725.50

AGPS-D26 1:45.93

Yoo, Olivia 9 Bedsworth, Phoebe 9

Blanzy, Hannah 11 Bates, Lily F 10

26.37 25.81 27.6326.12

ATRENT7 1:47.46

McClelland, Emma JR Rodenbeck, Ellie SR

Truitt, Kelly SO McClelland, Jane FR

27.30 26.60 26.5926.97

ASALEM-MI8 1:48.18

McClain, Maya 9 Podolinski, Carson 10

Cummings, Morgan 10 Silva, Anapaula 11

26.45 27.17 27.2427.32

AGPN-D29 1:48.96

Vitale, Sophia 10 Treder, Victoria 10

Michaelson, Helen 12 Fly, Amelia 11

27.89 28.32 25.7027.05

AAPK-D210 1:48.99

Moya, Sydney 10 Crider, Abby 10

Stibel, Madison 11 Crawford, Olivia 10

28.17 27.11 26.2927.42

ARIV-MI11 1:54.08

McGarrah, Erin-Nicole 11 Wood, Briana 9

Urbanek, Skyler 11 Pirtle, Teaghan 9

27.71 29.34 28.1628.87
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Results
(#9  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay)

ABELL-MI12 1:54.16

Thompson, Niya 10 Fields, Avery 9

Peterman, Makayla 11 Fowler, Megan 11

28.78 28.65 27.6429.09

AHNB13 2:04.94

Sypula, Jill JR Krebs, Hannah SR

Wadsworth, Liz JR

31.51 32.52 28.3132.60

AGC--- SCR

Lehman, Lexie 12 Hill, Jenna 11

Marcicki, Kait 10 Traskos, Sydney 10

 
#10  Girls 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NORVL-D1 11Tuinman, Sophia1 56.42

27.78 28.64

NORVL-D1 12McCullough, Katelyn2 58.22

28.77 29.45

CANTN-D1 9Langenderfer, Zoe3 1:01.27

29.88 31.39

NORVL-D1 10Mancinelli, Malayna4 1:01.31

29.62 31.69

SALEM-MI 12Griffiths, Sarah5 1:01.78

30.43 31.35

LSTEV-D1 12Carney, Jordan A6 1:01.79

29.78 32.01

CANTN-D1 12Clark, Jessica7 1:02.02

30.24 31.78

NORVL-D1 11Barritt, Lexi8 1:03.32

30.45 32.87

PHS-MI JRBreda, Liz9 1:03.41

31.33 32.08

CANTN-D1 10Kolb, Leah10 1:03.85

30.74 33.11

TRENT SRRodenbeck, Ellie11 1:03.96

31.15 32.81

GPS-D2 9Klepp, Elizabeth12 1:04.29

30.90 33.39

RIV-MI 11Luzac, Marissa13 1:04.73

31.64 33.09

GPS-D2 10Byarski, Adrienne J14 1:05.34

31.77 33.57

LSTEV-D1 11Bennetts, Haley M15 1:05.68

31.52 34.16

TRENT JRFrancis, Alexa16 1:05.86

32.46 33.40

GPS-D2 11Kersten, Callie L17 1:06.26

30.94 35.32

NORVL-D1 11Sherman, Olivia18 1:07.41

32.91 34.50

CANTN-D1 9Caruso, Jenna19 1:07.71

32.99 34.72

APK-D2 11Potasnik, Abigail20 1:07.89

32.83 35.06

NORVL-D1 10Khetan, Ashna21 1:08.05

33.49 34.56

GPS-D2 9Fellberg, Celeste22 1:08.14

32.97 35.17

WYRSV-D2 12Gutierrez, Grace23 1:08.17

33.76 34.41

GPS-D2 12Westfall, Avery F24 1:08.64

32.76 35.88

TRENT FRMcClelland, Jane25 1:09.23

34.08 35.15

GPS-D2 10Palace, Morgan A26 1:09.81

32.79 37.02

SALEM-MI 10Adelmann, Grace27 1:09.97

33.28 36.69

SALEM-MI 12Banerjee, Diya28 1:10.51

34.05 36.46

TRENT FRGajewski, Ava29 1:10.62

34.31 36.31

LSTEV-D1 11Robertson, Allie R30 1:11.57

34.18 37.39

WYRSV-D2 12Root, Samantha31 1:12.85

CANTN-D1 10Yu, Angie32 1:13.03

35.17 37.86

PHS-MI FRMcCord, Clare33 1:13.57

RIV-MI 12Poole, Brooklyn34 1:13.59

35.73 37.86

LP-MI FRBoslet, Cadence35 1:14.81

36.95 37.86

TRENT FRCullen, Allison36 1:16.09

37.13 38.96

LSTEV-D1 11Thurston, Sara L--- NS

GPS-D2 11Liu, Renee--- SCR

NORVL-D1 11Sankaran, Indira--- SCR

SALEM-MI 11Davis, Morgan--- SCR

GC 10Harris, Emma--- SCR

 
#11  Girls 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NORVL-D1 09Lowman, Emily1 1:08.81

32.25 36.56

NORVL-D1 11Szara, Riley2 1:10.30

33.18 37.12

NORVL-D1 11Phillips, Emma3 1:10.39

33.28 37.11

CANTN-D1 11Leppek, Jenna4 1:10.97

33.62 37.35

NORVL-D1 10Wasiniak, Kathleen5 1:11.23

33.58 37.65

PHS-MI SRPeregord, Kelsey6 1:11.27

33.49 37.78

LSTEV-D1 10Gulau, Ashley J7 1:11.39

33.18 38.21

PHS-MI SRNguyen, Vy8 1:11.67

33.50 38.17

SALEM-MI 9Freitag, Nicole9 1:12.01

33.82 38.19

LSTEV-D1 9Blazoff, Leah M10 1:12.65

34.49 38.16

TRENT SOTruitt, Kelly11 1:13.12

34.50 38.62

NORVL-D1 12Wan, Claire12 1:13.22

33.58 39.64

NORVL-D1 11Czyrka, Justine13 1:13.60

34.69 38.91

NORVL-D1 11Reddy, Marisa14 1:13.61

34.07 39.54

SALEM-MI 12Harding, Grace15 1:13.94

CANTN-D1 12Caruso, Ellie16 1:14.37

34.68 39.69

GPS-D2 10Wang, Jacquelyn17 1:15.12

35.06 40.06

NORVL-D1 12Aron, Sarah18 1:15.27

35.44 39.83

WYRSV-D2 10Moline, Stella19 1:15.76

35.53 40.23

GPN-D2 12Michaelson, Helen20 1:15.79

34.84 40.95

TRENT JRMcClelland, Emma21 1:16.32

36.34 39.98

NORVL-D1 09Fischer, Carlotta22 1:16.47

36.62 39.85

GPS-D2 10Caldwell, Lindsey S23 1:17.02

35.58 41.44

RIV-MI 11Ryznar, Ashley24 1:17.23

36.17 41.06

PHS-MI SOYang, Alyssa25 1:17.50

36.30 41.20

SALEM-MI 11Pryce, Paige26 1:17.55

36.37 41.18

SALEM-MI 9McClain, Maya27 1:17.69

35.77 41.92

NORVL-D1 09Cheeti, Naina28 1:17.79

36.72 41.07

APK-D2 10Crider, Abby29 1:17.94

36.83 41.11

PHS-MI SOOrris, Lily30 1:18.37

36.48 41.89

GPS-D2 11Kinkade, Mia E31 1:18.41

LSTEV-D1 9Ballard, Myah32 1:18.63

36.85 41.78

TRENT JRMarshall, Jessalyn33 1:18.68

38.08 40.60

GPN-D2 9McMahon, Elizabeth34 1:18.95

36.26 42.69

NORVL-D1 09Pohlman, Haylie35 1:19.13

37.67 41.46

SALEM-MI 9Priester, Hana36 1:19.28

36.82 42.46

GPS-D2 9Fisher, Grace37 1:19.31

BELL-MI 10Thompson, Niya38 1:19.35

36.90 42.45

NORVL-D1 11Thompson, Maggie Mae39 1:19.78

36.69 43.09

PHS-MI SONagamangala, Sanjana40 1:19.98

37.62 42.36

GPS-D2 11Lamb, Chloe C41 1:21.47

38.09 43.38
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(#11  Girls 100 Yard Breast)

LSTEV-D1 11Arceri, Taylor R42 1:21.56

38.38 43.18

SALEM-MI 10L'Heureux, Natalie43 1:21.80

37.20 44.60

APK-D2 11Reckling, Rebekah*44 1:22.27

38.93 43.34

LSTEV-D1 9Hadden, Aili*44 1:22.27

38.36 43.91

LSTEV-D1 10Curtis, Josie M46 1:22.37

37.71 44.66

BELL-MI 11Ostrowski, Emma47 1:22.38

38.45 43.93

CANTN-D1 11Dulay, Danielle48 1:22.84

39.52 43.32

NORVL-D1 10Castiglioni, Giulia49 1:23.49

39.23 44.26

LP-MI FRGrabowski, Grace50 1:23.53

39.76 43.77

LSTEV-D1 11Della Mora, Emma L51 1:23.83

38.22 45.61

RIV-MI 9Wood, Briana52 1:24.03

39.58 44.45

CANTN-D1 10Cupp, Ally53 1:24.65

40.63 44.02

BELL-MI 10Ley, Jessica54 1:25.19

39.73 45.46

CANTN-D1 11Marsac, Mallory55 1:26.07

39.13 46.94

LSTEV-D1 9Keberly, Brynn M--- NS

GPS-D2 12Fisher, Clarice J--- SCR

GPS-D2 9Westfall, Brooke--- SCR

 
#12  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ANORVL-D11 3:37.77

Tuinman, Sophia 11 Phillips, Emma 11

Mans, Lulu 11 McCullough, Katelyn 12

26.17 53.79 54.0025.64

25.68 54.46 26.40 55.52

APHS-MI2 3:42.11

Peregord, Kelsey SR Breda, Liz JR

Peregord, Regan JR Kendall, Brady FR

27.49 57.70 58.8327.86

25.81 54.29 24.32 51.29

ASALEM-MI3 3:46.61

Griffiths, Sarah 12 Freitag, Nicole 9

McClain, Maya 9 Branford, Sabine 10

11.12 31.67 1:22.3653.28

28.28 59.17 25.40 53.41

ALSTEV-D14 3:49.85

Arakelian, Maria 12 Lebbos, Briane 12

Thurston, Sara L 11 Gulau, Ashley J 10

27.84 56.78 58.0027.35

27.24 56.98 28.13 58.09

AGPS-D25 3:50.21

Yoo, Olivia 9 Barry, Hayden 10

Bates, Lily F 10 Klepp, Elizabeth 9

27.57 56.76 58.4427.70

26.83 57.43 27.45 57.58

ACANTN-D16 3:52.36

Clark, Jessica 12 Balow, Sophia 12

Weber, Madelyn 9 Miller, Sadie 10

28.34 58.57 58.2327.36

26.97 57.07 28.07 58.49

AWYRSV-D27 3:52.64

Woida, Marissa 12 Bitner, Haley 11

Labell, Sydney 12 Gutierrez, Julia 10

27.00 58.04 59.4428.72

28.06 59.39 26.58 55.77

ATRENT8 3:58.32

McClelland, Jane FR Rodenbeck, Ellie SR

McClelland, Emma JR Livernois, Olivia SO

28.33 58.81 59.5928.34

28.91 1:00.06 28.10 59.86

AGPN-D29 4:00.31

Vitale, Sophia 10 Treder, Victoria 10

Payne, Jaden 10 Fly, Amelia 11

29.65 1:01.34 1:00.7828.73

28.42 1:01.13 26.91 57.06

ARIV-MI10 4:01.36

Pirtle, Teaghan 9 Daniel, Renee 10

Luzac, Marissa 11 Ryznar, Ashley 11

29.35 1:01.38 1:00.1228.41

29.03 1:00.20 28.36 59.66

ABELL-MI11 4:10.10

Umphrey, Lauren 12 Peterman, Makayla 11

Fields, Avery 9 Fowler, Megan 11

27.77 58.36 1:05.3930.15

31.23 1:04.70 29.36 1:01.65

AAPK-D212 4:18.36

Shine, Cecilia 10 Potasnik, Abigail 11

Reckling, Rebekah 11 Crider, Abby 10

30.83 1:05.76 1:03.0930.00

32.00 1:06.66 29.85 1:02.85

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 12

1. Northville High School 525

2. Canton 304

3. Plymouth High School 270

4. Salem High School 220

5. Grosse Pointe South H.S. 202

6. Stevenson 190

7. Trenton High School 146.5

8. Roosevelt High School 125

9. Allen Park High School 98.5

10. Grosse Pointe North 90

11. Riverview Community High 59

12. Belleville High School 32

13. Huron New Boston High School 14

14. Lincoln Park High School 8


